DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - September 22, 2017

Proposal Nm

Job No

170922-A01 J1L1801B, C,

170922-A02

170922-A03

170922-A04

170922-C01

170922-C02

170922-C05
170922-C06

170922-D01
170922-D03

170922-D04

170922-D05

170922-G01

170922-G02

170922-G03

170922-G04

170922-G05

D,E F
J1P3100

J1S3088,
J4P3051B

J183123,
J1S3124

J353084
J413112

J4Q3190
J4S3132

J0I3003Z
J5P3201

J583141

J5583193

J752232

J7S3125,
J753126

J7S83129,
J753144

J7S3177

J8S3076

County

DAVIESS

MERCER

CLINTON

HARRISON

JOHNSON

CASS

JACKSON
JACKSON

COOPER
GASCONADE

PHELPS

PHELPS

ST CLAIR

POLK

JASPER

NEWTON

CHRISTIAN

Route

129,69, H,J

136

Vendor Name

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Boone Construction Co.

Ideker, Inc.

AA/H, EE ss Construction Company/C.B. Equipment, Inc

DD
49

1470/149
1-470

1-70
EE, ZZ, DD,
A

13

123, T

66, Various

43

AA, JJ

Boone Construction Co.
Ideker, Inc.

Capital Electric Line Builders, Inc.
Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Lehman Construction, LLC

Willard Asphalt Paving, Inc.

APAC-Central, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

Awarded Amount

$

$

2,667,116.30

1,149,909.30

3,750,692.36

1,013,212.00

923,829.45

5,823,616.60

387,951.12
2,338,341.88

662,998.12
1,430,650.58

1,441,099.00

994,736.26

3,781,766.10

2,518,860.68

2,311,871.90

2,062,259.58

537,289.79

DBE Firms

PRI, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.

Boone Construction Co.

Clymore Trucking Company
Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Construction Anchors, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

Silver Eagle Construction Products,
Inc.

Boone Construction Co.

Clymore Trucking Company

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.
Realm Construction, Inc.

GSC Lighting & Supply

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Four J Environmental, LLC

Realm Construction, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

J M Scheidle, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

Gerdan Slipforming

PITTMAN HAULING, LLC
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

J M Scheidle, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Couch Excavating Company dba
Couch Excavating

Petro Logistics, LLC

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA
Construction

Petro Logistics, LLC
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA
Construction

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.

DBE Goal
Percent

9%

6%

10%

6%

11%

12%

9%
9%

8%
9%

10%

9%

9%

9%

7%

7%

8%



